LEOLINE S12 RGBA SERIES
Specification Sheets
V1.3
R
Date
Company
Project

*Please visit www.heraled.com for detailed information and laboratory reports.
Order Codes
Products
P02020091 Leoline® S12 315mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 15°
P02020092 Leoline® S12 315mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Medium Beam 30°
P02020093 Leoline® S12 315mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Wide Beam 45°
P02020094 Leoline® S12 315mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Very Wide Beam 60°
P02020096 Leoline® S12 315mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 35°+15°
P02021091 Leoline® S12 615mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 15°
P02021092 Leoline® S12 615mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Medium Beam 30°
P02021093 Leoline® S12 615mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Wide Beam 45°
P02021094 Leoline® S12 615mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Very Wide Beam 60°
P02021096 Leoline® S12 615mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 35°+15°
P02022091 Leoline® S12 915mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 15°
P02022092 Leoline® S12 915mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Medium Beam 30°
P02022093 Leoline® S12 915mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Wide Beam 45°
P02022094 Leoline® S12 915mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Very Wide Beam 60°
P02022096 Leoline® S12 915mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 35°+15°
P02023091 Leoline® S12 1215mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 15°
P02023092 Leoline® S12 1215mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Medium Beam 30°
P02023093 Leoline® S12 1215mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Wide Beam 45°
P02023094 Leoline® S12 1215mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Very Wide Beam 60°
P02023096 Leoline® S12 1215mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 35°+15
P02024091 Leoline® S12 1515mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Narrow Beam 15°
P02024092 Leoline® S12 1515mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Medium Beam 30°
P02024093 Leoline® S12 1515mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Wide Beam 45°
P02024094 Leoline® S12 1515mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Very Wide Beam 60°
P02024096 Leoline® S12 1515mm DMX RGBA Surface Mounted Asymmetric Beam 35°+15°
Cable
Specification Sheets
LEOLINE S12 RGBA SERIES
R